

Nabard Scheme

(Below: 10%)

Agreement Akath 7896552.00

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Agreement Amount: No. 11/5ND/2018-19

Subsidiary Dergaz Prod Path Lelekanjous
Don't see Dergaz Path Division
leaf.

Adm: 11/5 198250850 Const Subhan,
SUB-DIVISION

Date of Comm: 12.08.2019

Measurement Book

Date of Completion: 12.08.20.

M. A. No: 2055

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ch-H:-	N	A B	A R	D	
Name of work:-	Const. of Road				
from	Sultanganj - Deoghar PINO				
Road	Lakhanpur Dom Toli se				
Teghda	Tak.				
Agency:-	M/S Priyansu Const.				
Agg. No.:-	115 BD/2018-19				
Date of commencement:-	13/08/2019				
Date of Completion	12/08/2020				
Agg. value Rs.	789655200				
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
All B.T. vide m. B.M. -					
① Const. of B.M. - etc.					
B.T. vide P.N. ① P.N. ① = 1.60km					
@ Rs. 4017.60/Km - Rs. 6428.16					
② Const. of Reference Pillar.					
B.T. vide P.N. ① P.N. ② = 1.60km					
@ Rs. 1824.14/Km - Rs. 2919.42					
③ clearing and grubbing Road					
Land - etc.					
B.T. vide P.N. ① P.N. ③ = 0.4 Hect.					
@ Rs. 49739.42/Hect. - Rs. 23875.20					

Continuation

Rs. 3322200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.	F.	R.	33222/-
(4) Excavation for Road/					
work in soil etc.					
B.T.Y. vide P.N. (2) I.N. (1)					
= 325.50 m ³					
@ Rs. 82.02/m ³				Rs.	26698/-
(5) Const. of embankment					
with material etc.					
B.T.Y. vide P.N. (1 and 2) I.N. (4)					
= 1257.90 m ³					
@ Rs. 186.31/m ³				Rs.	234359/-
(6) Const. of G. S.B.					
Grade I - - - etc.					
B.T.Y. vide P.N. (2) I.N. (2)					
= 325.50 m ³					
@ Rs. 2266.80/m ³				Rs.	737843/-
(7) P.V. Laying, spreading and					
compacting stone metal					
W.O.M. Ur-III - - - etc.					
B.T.Y. vide P.N. (3) I.N. (1)					
= 295.312 m ³					
@ Rs. 3300.08/m ³				Rs.	974553/-
				Rs.	20,06,675/-
Less 10% as per Ass. R(-)					200667/-
Net Payable Amount				Rs.	18,06,008/-
C.P.					

Continued

28-06-2020

checked

05.06.2020

21/6/20

05/06/2020

J.E

R.W.T.

T220 for